Monitorler

23.

21.

23.

23.

27

31.

15.

27

27

HP

43

55

Uriin
8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5ms Full HD IPS
Pivot Monitor

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,25 USD

77,70 USD

80,22 USD

143,85
usb

172,20
usb

180,60
usb

185,85
usb

189,00
usb

199,50
usb

215,25
usb

241,50
usb

630,00
usb



21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 6} 66,10 USD
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

ST 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 68,25 USD
2 EE CCTV MONITOR
21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 76,65 USD
SUB
23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 80,22 USD
g CCTV MONITOR

) %  23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 88,20 USD
A
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 98,760 USD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 120,75
FULL usD
%] 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 126,00
L, A usD
=
@ 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 127,05
x usD
-
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 141,75
PIVOT usb
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 159,60
usD
27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 174,30
RAPID usD
MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 0 178,50
FLAT IPS usD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 191,10

CURVED usb




msi

27

31

27

27

31

29

27

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

212,10
usb

231,00
usb

241,50
usb

257,25
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

477,75
usb



